
Meldeergebnis                                      

Zellertal - Schwimmmeisterschaft 2018

05. Apr. 18Arnbruck,

Teiln-Nr Nachname Vorname Jahrg. Verein ZeitBahnLauf

1 25 Freistil männlichWettkampf-Nr. m

37 Fink Jeremias 2014 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _1 1

52 Peintinger Benedikt 2012 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

125 Marx Leonhard 2011 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _3

44 Zellner Julian 2011 WW Bad Kötzting ___ : ___ , _2 1

126 Schlenz Valentin 2011 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

196 Schwarz  Max 2011 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

191 Raffalt  Simon 2011 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3 1

225 Ring Ludwig 2010 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _2

116 Eder Valentin 2010 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _3

71 Laubmeier Marius 2010 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _4 1

184 Matijevic  Lenny 2010 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

27 Jobst Valentin 2010 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _3

226 Rieß Tobias 2010 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _5 1

81 Smola Theo 2010 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

131 Schreder Julian 2010 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _3

63 Schedlbauer Julian 2010 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _6 1

118 Würzinger Jakob 2010 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _2

73 Ochsenmeier Patrick 2010 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _3

182 Leitermann  Jakob 2010 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _7 1

132 Schreindl Simon 2010 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

199 Sobotta  Louis 2010 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

129 Hofmann Maximilian 2010 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _8 1

227 Köppl Jonas 2010 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _2

2 25 Freistil weiblichWettkampf-Nr. m

61 Smola Jule 2013 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _1 1

124 Topolski Maya 2012 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

229 Aschenbrenner Lena 2012 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _3

180 Kuchler  Anna 2012 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2 1

67 Schedlbauer Lilli 2012 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

123 Marx Aurelia 2012 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _3

72 Pommer Milena 2011 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _3 1

165 Daschner  Carolin 2011 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

152 Kurnoth Marie 2011 TV Bad Kötzting ___ : ___ , _3

228 Huber Julia 2011 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _4 1

208 Weber  Theresa 2011 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

122 Penn Tamia 2011 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _3

130 Pfeifer Alina 2010 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _5 1

153 Mühlbauer Karina 2010 TV Bad Kötzting ___ : ___ , _2

127 Brumbauer Emma 2010 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _3

49 Hintereder Anna 2010 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _6 1

128 Ernst Anna 2010 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

154 Reeger Miriam 2010 TV Bad Kötzting ___ : ___ , _3

120 Vancik Daniela 2010 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _7 1

115 Drasch Paula 2010 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _2

171 Graßl  Sophie 2010 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3
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Teiln-Nr Nachname Vorname Jahrg. Verein ZeitBahnLauf

36 Fink Annika 2010 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _8 1

119 Binder Laura 2010 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _2

117 Eder Barbara 2010 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _3

200 Steinbauer  Valentina 2010 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _9 1

179 Kuchler  Alexandra 2010 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

1 Simmeth Annalena 2010 WW Frauenau ___ : ___ , _10 1

121 Hain Emily 2010 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _2

3 50 Brust männlichWettkampf-Nr. m

76 Ebert Rafael 2009 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _1 1

43 Zellner Michael 2009 WW Bad Kötzting ___ : ___ , _2

149 Kagermeier Nico 2009 TV Bad Kötzting ___ : ___ , _3

112 Mertes Noel 2009 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _2 1

110 Schuster Julian 2009 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _2

17 Graßl Julian 2009 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _3

202 Stern  Pascal 2009 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3 1

209 Vitztum  Julian 2008 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

146 Gerl Jakob 2008 TV Bad Kötzting ___ : ___ , _3

109 Eisenschink Leon 2008 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _4 1

21 Süß Simon 2008 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

197 Schwarz  Michael 2008 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

215 Rankl Sebastian 2008 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _5 1

26 Rauch Philipp 2008 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _2

231 Rieß Simon 2008 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _3

193 Schedlbauer  Jannik 2008 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _6 1

216 Huber Fabian 2008 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _2

7 Wöller Maximilian 2008 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _3

78 Dimpfl Raphael 2008 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _7 1

14 Hilz Andreas 2007 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

108 Eder Johannes 2007 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _3

105 Würzinger Simon 2007 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _8 1

10 Lang Thomas 2007 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

160 Breuninger  Christian 2007 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

189 Nürnberger  Josef 2007 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _9 1

150 Kagermeier Tobias 2007 TV Bad Kötzting ___ : ___ , _2

203 Stiedl  Tobias 2007 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

60 Bals Jonas 2007 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _10 1

35 Schlichting Theo 2007 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _2

195 Schreiner  Julian 2007 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

54 Winter Erik Luis 2006 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _11 1

62 Bernhard Julian 2006 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

77 Hahn Raffael 2006 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _3

135 Frisch Elias 2006 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _12 1

32 Schuirer Maximilian 2006 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _2

167 Egner  Jonas 2006 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

137 Feldigel Lukas 2005 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _13 1

138 Ples Christoph 2005 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

42 Englberger Gereon 2005 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _3
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101 Koller Maximilian 2005 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _14 1

205 Sturm  Levi 2004 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

55 Stern Erik 2004 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _3

6 Wöller Moritz 2004 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _15 1

211 Rankl Florian 2004 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _2

174 Holzbauer  Felix 2004 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

156 Aschenbrenner  Luca 2004 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _16 1

98 Eisenschink Lukas 2004 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _2

140 Baumann Niklas 2004 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _3

95 Wagner Andreas 2003 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _17 1

206 Triffo  Fabian 2003 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

194 Schreiner  Jonas 2002 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

93 Loibl Leo 2002 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _18 1

23 Kroder Nicolas 2001 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

51 Engels Benedikt 2001 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _3

90 Jakobi Tobias 2001 DLRG OV Furth im Wal ___ : ___ , _19 1

172 Gsell  Simon 2001 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

91 Moritz Sebastian 2000 DLRG OV Furth im Wal ___ : ___ , _3

221 Müller Josef 1999 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _20 1

220 Ludwig Norbert 1996 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _2

218 Baier Thomas 1995 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _3

164 Kufner Thomas 1982 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _21 1

157 Aschenbrenner  Robert 1976 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

33 Schuirer Markus 1973 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _3

4 50 Brust weiblichWettkampf-Nr. m

34 Wagner Laura 2009 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _1 1

198 Sobotta  Alissia 2009 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

113 Schinke Emma 2009 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _3

114 Yalcin Aaliyah 2009 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _2 1

53 Schiedermeier Carmen 2009 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

57 Peintinger Felicitas 2009 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _3

111 Artinger Amanda 2009 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _3 1

48 Lempart Eva 2009 WW Bad Kötzting ___ : ___ , _2

75 Maier Pauline 2009 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _3

45 Mühlbauer Sophia 2009 WW Bad Kötzting ___ : ___ , _4 1

20 Hösl Mia 2009 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

74 Manigk Paula 2009 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _3

41 Braun Katharina 2009 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _5 1

168 Falter  Johanna 2009 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

70 Stern Magdalena 2009 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _3

3 Heller Annalena 2009 WW Frauenau ___ : ___ , _6 1

2 Hackl Yvonne 2009 WW Frauenau ___ : ___ , _2

82 Hackl Theresa 2009 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _3

18 Ertl Annika 2009 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _7 1

12 Bayerl Luisa 2009 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

47 Muhr Franziska 2008 WW Bad Kötzting ___ : ___ , _3

50 Luger Beatrice 2008 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _8 1

28 Jobst Magdalena 2008 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _2

163 Burkhart  Lisa-Marie 2008 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3
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4 Geiß Anne 2008 WW Frauenau ___ : ___ , _9 1

144 Bräu Carolina 2008 TV Bad Kötzting ___ : ___ , _2

190 Penzkofer  Sophia 2008 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

192 Raffalt  Sophie 2008 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _10 1

173 Hofmeister  Hannah 2008 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

133 Brumbauer Annkatrinn 2008 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _3

217 Köppl Melanie 2008 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _11 1

9 Dahlke Anna-Katharina 2008 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

166 Daschner  Hanna 2008 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

147 Gerl Sophia 2008 TV Bad Kötzting ___ : ___ , _12 1

66 Schedlbauer Lena 2008 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

170 Graßl  Marie 2007 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

214 Kopp Katharina 2007 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _13 1

103 Landauer Alissa 2007 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _2

148 Hausladen Hannah 2007 TV Bad Kötzting ___ : ___ , _3

64 Kolbeck Katharina 2007 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _14 1

46 Möllenbeck Julia 2007 WW Bad Kötzting ___ : ___ , _2

31 Schuirer Anna 2007 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _3

8 Ernst Annalena 2007 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _15 1

107 Fürst Antonia 2007 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _2

104 Donaubauer Isabella 2007 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _3

59 Ebert Johanna 2007 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _16 1

68 Pongratz Lisa 2007 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

69 Daiminger Luisa 2007 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _3

106 Drasch Theresa 2007 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _17 1

134 Ziegler Sofia 2007 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

22 Bernreiter Emma 2007 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _3

162 Breuninger  Julia 2006 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _18 1

11 Bayerl Sophia 2006 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

29 Jobst Johanna 2006 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _3

155 Aschenbrenner  Laura 2006 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _19 1

175 Holzbauer  Isabel 2006 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

204 Sturm  Alma 2006 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

40 Braun Viktoria 2006 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _20 1

230 Marggraf Marie 2006 SV Straubing ___ : ___ , _2

136 Hornaschewitz Emily 2006 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _3

83 Diel Vanessa 2006 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _21 1

58 Maier Hermine 2006 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

13 Ludwig Janina 2006 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _3

84 Gruber Victoria 2006 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _22 1

145 Bräu Laura 2006 TV Bad Kötzting ___ : ___ , _2

5 Hackl Antonia 2006 WW Frauenau ___ : ___ , _3

213 Schmid Leonie 2006 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _23 1

79 Diel Rebecca 2005 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

100 Ernst Emilia 2005 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _3

207 Weber  Lina 2005 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _24 1

102 Doppelhammer Luisa 2005 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _2

178 Köppl  Anna-Lena 2005 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3
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25 Sigl Sofia 2005 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _25 1

212 Mühlbauer Melanie 2005 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _2

188 Nürnberger  Barbara 2005 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

201 Stern  Lisa-Marie 2005 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _26 1

85 Bretschneider Allegra 2005 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _2

99 Emlinger Mariella 2004 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _3

139 Achatz Tamara 2004 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _27 1

159 Breuninger  Andrea 2004 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

80 Loy Rebecca 2004 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _3

89 Kolbeck Eva 2004 DLRG OV Furth im Wal ___ : ___ , _28 1

141 Ertl Theresa 2004 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

177 Karg  Franziska 2004 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

87 Treu Lara 2003 DLRG OV Furth im Wal ___ : ___ , _29 1

56 Daiminger Eva 2003 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

96 Leitl Barbara 2003 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _3

94 Donaubauer Laura 2003 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _30 1

97 Hosseini Sarina 2004 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _2

187 Nagel  Lisa 2004 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

86 Stoiber Julia 2001 DLRG OV Furth im Wal ___ : ___ , _31 1

142 Ertl Anna 2002 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

38 Schulz Hannah 2002 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _3

186 Müller  Julia 2000 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _32 1

19 Bastl Barbara 2000 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

92 Haslach Leonie 2001 DLRG OV Furth im Wal ___ : ___ , _3

158 Bergbauer  Lena 1998 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _33 1

65 Braun Lena 1999 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

15 Kreuzer Katharina 2000 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _3

181 Leitermann  Franziska 1994 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _34 1

219 Müller Stefanie 1997 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _2

185 Müller  Christine 1998 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

161 Breuninger  Elke 1971 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _35 1

151 Kurnoth Corinna 1984 TV Bad Kötzting ___ : ___ , _2

143 Topolski Manuela 1987 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _3

5 50 Freistil männlichWettkampf-Nr. m

149 Kagermeier Nico 2009 TV Bad Kötzting ___ : ___ , _1 1

76 Ebert Rafael 2009 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

110 Schuster Julian 2009 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _3

17 Graßl Julian 2009 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2 1

112 Mertes Noel 2009 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _2

146 Gerl Jakob 2008 TV Bad Kötzting ___ : ___ , _3

16 Ludwig Tizian 2008 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _3 1

26 Rauch Philipp 2008 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _2

209 Vitztum  Julian 2008 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

197 Schwarz  Michael 2008 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _4 1

78 Dimpfl Raphael 2008 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

7 Wöller Maximilian 2008 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _3

193 Schedlbauer  Jannik 2008 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _5 1

109 Eisenschink Leon 2008 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _2

21 Süß Simon 2008 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _3
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Teiln-Nr Nachname Vorname Jahrg. Verein ZeitBahnLauf

14 Hilz Andreas 2007 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _6 1

10 Lang Thomas 2007 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

150 Kagermeier Tobias 2007 TV Bad Kötzting ___ : ___ , _3

160 Breuninger  Christian 2007 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _7 1

195 Schreiner  Julian 2007 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

35 Schlichting Theo 2007 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _3

203 Stiedl  Tobias 2007 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _8 1

189 Nürnberger  Josef 2007 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

108 Eder Johannes 2007 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _3

105 Würzinger Simon 2007 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _9 1

60 Bals Jonas 2007 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

32 Schuirer Maximilian 2006 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _3

62 Bernhard Julian 2006 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _10 1

77 Hahn Raffael 2006 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

135 Frisch Elias 2006 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _3

167 Egner  Jonas 2006 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _11 1

54 Winter Erik Luis 2006 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

101 Koller Maximilian 2005 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _3

42 Englberger Gereon 2005 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _12 1

55 Stern Erik 2004 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

140 Baumann Niklas 2004 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _3

205 Sturm  Levi 2004 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _13 1

98 Eisenschink Lukas 2004 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _2

6 Wöller Moritz 2004 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _3

174 Holzbauer  Felix 2004 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _14 1

156 Aschenbrenner  Luca 2004 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

206 Triffo  Fabian 2003 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

95 Wagner Andreas 2003 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _15 1

194 Schreiner  Jonas 2002 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

176 Holzbauer  Simon 2002 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

93 Loibl Leo 2002 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _16 1

23 Kroder Nicolas 2001 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

90 Jakobi Tobias 2001 DLRG OV Furth im Wal ___ : ___ , _3

172 Gsell  Simon 2001 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _17 1

51 Engels Benedikt 2001 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

91 Moritz Sebastian 2000 DLRG OV Furth im Wal ___ : ___ , _3

222 Kufner Martin 1979 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _18 1

218 Baier Thomas 1995 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _2

221 Müller Josef 1999 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _3

30 Jobst Florian 1972 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _19 1

33 Schuirer Markus 1973 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _2

157 Aschenbrenner  Robert 1976 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

210 Müller Matthias 1993 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _20 1

223 Weiß Hansi 1984 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _2

224 Weiß Konrad 1985 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _3

6 50 Freistil weiblichWettkampf-Nr. m

111 Artinger Amanda 2009 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _1 1

168 Falter  Johanna 2009 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

57 Peintinger Felicitas 2009 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _3
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198 Sobotta  Alissia 2009 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2 1

41 Braun Katharina 2009 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _2

82 Hackl Theresa 2009 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _3

53 Schiedermeier Carmen 2009 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _3 1

20 Hösl Mia 2009 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

75 Maier Pauline 2009 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _3

70 Stern Magdalena 2009 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _4 1

34 Wagner Laura 2009 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _2

74 Manigk Paula 2009 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _3

18 Ertl Annika 2009 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _5 1

144 Bräu Carolina 2008 TV Bad Kötzting ___ : ___ , _2

28 Jobst Magdalena 2008 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _3

173 Hofmeister  Hannah 2008 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _6 1

190 Penzkofer  Sophia 2008 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

217 Köppl Melanie 2008 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _3

163 Burkhart  Lisa-Marie 2008 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _7 1

192 Raffalt  Sophie 2008 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

166 Daschner  Hanna 2008 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

50 Luger Beatrice 2008 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _8 1

66 Schedlbauer Lena 2008 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

147 Gerl Sophia 2008 TV Bad Kötzting ___ : ___ , _3

170 Graßl  Marie 2007 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _9 1

106 Drasch Theresa 2007 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _2

103 Landauer Alissa 2007 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _3

31 Schuirer Anna 2007 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _10 1

8 Ernst Annalena 2007 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

148 Hausladen Hannah 2007 TV Bad Kötzting ___ : ___ , _3

64 Kolbeck Katharina 2007 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _11 1

69 Daiminger Luisa 2007 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

39 Schulz Julia 2007 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _3

24 Zeiser Alexandra 2007 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _12 1

68 Pongratz Lisa 2007 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

104 Donaubauer Isabella 2007 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _3

107 Fürst Antonia 2007 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _13 1

22 Bernreiter Emma 2007 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

214 Kopp Katharina 2007 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _3

59 Ebert Johanna 2007 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _14 1

84 Gruber Victoria 2006 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

162 Breuninger  Julia 2006 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

83 Diel Vanessa 2006 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _15 1

175 Holzbauer  Isabel 2006 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

11 Bayerl Sophia 2006 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _3

145 Bräu Laura 2006 TV Bad Kötzting ___ : ___ , _16 1

40 Braun Viktoria 2006 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _2

58 Maier Hermine 2006 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _3

213 Schmid Leonie 2006 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _17 1

155 Aschenbrenner  Laura 2006 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

13 Ludwig Janina 2006 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _3
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204 Sturm  Alma 2006 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _18 1

29 Jobst Johanna 2006 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _2

79 Diel Rebecca 2005 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _3

85 Bretschneider Allegra 2005 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _20 1

207 Weber  Lina 2005 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

201 Stern  Lisa-Marie 2005 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

100 Ernst Emilia 2005 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _21 1

25 Sigl Sofia 2005 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

89 Kolbeck Eva 2004 DLRG OV Furth im Wal ___ : ___ , _3

99 Emlinger Mariella 2004 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _22 1

80 Loy Rebecca 2004 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

187 Nagel  Lisa 2004 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

159 Breuninger  Andrea 2004 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _23 1

139 Achatz Tamara 2004 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

97 Hosseini Sarina 2004 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _3

102 Doppelhammer Luisa 2005 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _24 1

141 Ertl Theresa 2004 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

94 Donaubauer Laura 2003 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _3

56 Daiminger Eva 2003 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _25 1

87 Treu Lara 2003 DLRG OV Furth im Wal ___ : ___ , _2

169 Freimuth  Sofia 2003 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

38 Schulz Hannah 2002 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _26 1

142 Ertl Anna 2002 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

96 Leitl Barbara 2003 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _3

88 Stöberl Maria 2000 DLRG OV Furth im Wal ___ : ___ , _27 1

92 Haslach Leonie 2001 DLRG OV Furth im Wal ___ : ___ , _2

86 Stoiber Julia 2001 DLRG OV Furth im Wal ___ : ___ , _3

15 Kreuzer Katharina 2000 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _28 1

19 Bastl Barbara 2000 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

186 Müller  Julia 2000 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

158 Bergbauer  Lena 1998 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _29 1

185 Müller  Christine 1998 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

65 Braun Lena 1999 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _3

181 Leitermann  Franziska 1994 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _30 1

183 Leitermann  Theresa Anna 1996 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

219 Müller Stefanie 1997 WW Arnbruck ___ : ___ , _3

161 Breuninger  Elke 1971 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _31 1

151 Kurnoth Corinna 1984 TV Bad Kötzting ___ : ___ , _2

143 Topolski Manuela 1987 WW Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _3

178 Köppl  Anna-Lena 2005 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _32 1

188 Nürnberger  Barbara 2005 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

177 Karg  Franziska 2004 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

7 100 Lagen männlichWettkampf-Nr. m

189 Nürnberger  Josef 2007 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _1 1

197 Schwarz  Michael 2008 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

109 Eisenschink Leon 2008 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _3

195 Schreiner  Julian 2007 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2 1

108 Eder Johannes 2007 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _2

60 Bals Jonas 2007 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _3
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54 Winter Erik Luis 2006 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _3 1

160 Breuninger  Christian 2007 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

105 Würzinger Simon 2007 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _3

101 Koller Maximilian 2005 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _4 1

167 Egner  Jonas 2006 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

77 Hahn Raffael 2006 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _3

8 100 Lagen weiblichWettkampf-Nr. m

168 Falter  Johanna 2009 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _1 1

190 Penzkofer  Sophia 2008 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

166 Daschner  Hanna 2008 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

173 Hofmeister  Hannah 2008 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2 1

192 Raffalt  Sophie 2008 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

106 Drasch Theresa 2007 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _3

69 Daiminger Luisa 2007 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _3 1

68 Pongratz Lisa 2007 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

170 Graßl  Marie 2007 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

107 Fürst Antonia 2007 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _4 1

59 Ebert Johanna 2007 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

103 Landauer Alissa 2007 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _3

64 Kolbeck Katharina 2007 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _5 1

39 Schulz Julia 2007 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _2

104 Donaubauer Isabella 2007 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _3

162 Breuninger  Julia 2006 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _6 1

40 Braun Viktoria 2006 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _2

22 Bernreiter Emma 2007 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _3

29 Jobst Johanna 2006 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _7 1

58 Maier Hermine 2006 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _2

204 Sturm  Alma 2006 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

84 Gruber Victoria 2006 ASV Cham ___ : ___ , _8 1

155 Aschenbrenner  Laura 2006 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

175 Holzbauer  Isabel 2006 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3

188 Nürnberger  Barbara 2005 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _9 1

178 Köppl  Anna-Lena 2005 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _2

102 Doppelhammer Luisa 2005 SV Hengersberg ___ : ___ , _3

38 Schulz Hannah 2002 Schwimmverein Straub ___ : ___ , _10 1

25 Sigl Sofia 2005 SC Zwiesel ___ : ___ , _2

207 Weber  Lina 2005 Arnbrucker Frösche ___ : ___ , _3
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